SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE

NOTICE

Following 18 Students are required to be present in person to collect their own CERTIFICATE.

SRL NO. ROLL NO.

211034-11-0014
211034-11-0502
211034-11-0575
211034-11-0688
211034-11-0717
211034-11-0749
221034-11-0096
221034-11-0241
221034-11-0300
221034-11-0304
221034-11-0321
221034-11-0329
221034-11-0478
221034-11-0645
221034-11-0662
221034-11-0714
221034-11-0716
221034-11-0740
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REGISTRATION NO.

034-1211-0378-21
034-1211-0874-21
034-1211-0949-21
034-1211-1064-21
034-1211-1093-21
034-1211-1127-21
034-1211-0472-22
034-1211-0623-22
034-1211-0685-22
034-1211-0689-22
034-1211-0706-22
034-1211-0714-22
034-1211-0870-22
034-1211-1045-22
034-1211-1063-22
034-1211-1118-22
034-1211-1120-22
034-1215-0761-22

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

ADITY SHAH
SUMAILA AKHTER
ZUBIA KHAN
MOHANA DEY
PRATISTHA RAI
SANIA GUPTA
BRINDA SHARMA
MEGHA PATWARI
PARI BINDAL
POULAMI BOSE
PRIYANGSHI SEN
RADHIKA BAJORIA
SUCHANDRA KUNDU
RISHITA KUMARI DALUKA
SILKY JHA

SNEHA KHETAN
UDITA PODDAR
SAIMA LABIB

B.Com. (H) Morning and Evening Section Semester VI 2025 Candidates who have passed Semester Il
Examination 2025 and cleared SEMESTER NOT CLEARED status, are informed to report with Previous
Semester VI Marksheet and Semester Il 2025 Admit Card (With Invigilator Sign) as per the following schedule.

TIME

12.30 - 01.30

DATE

24.02.2026

Date: - 18.02.2026

Dr. Tania Chakravertty
Principal

STUDENTS SHOULD BRING SEMESTER VI MARKSHEET (WITHOUT LAMINATION)

All students are requested to collect their CERTIFICATES within 30 days (31.03.2026) from the date

of issue. A fine of X. 1000/= (Rs. One thousand only) charges will be applicable at the time of
collection of such pending CERTIFICATE/ mark sheets / documents.

College will not be responsible for any loss or damage, if not collected in specified time.

Note:

Original Sem IV 2025 Marksheet & ORIGINAL 2025 Admit Card (With Invigilator Sign) and Original

Sem VI 2025 MARKSHEETS are to be produced without fail & Please bring Blue Ink Pen positively.

Students are required to be present in person to collect their own CERTIFICATE.
NO GUARDIANS WILL BE ENTERTAINED ON THE ABOVE DATE



