



SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE

NOTICE

Following 18 Students are required to be present in person to collect their own CERTIFICATE.

SRL NO.	ROLL NO.	REGISTRATION NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
1	211034-11-0014	034-1211-0378-21	ADITY SHAH
2	211034-11-0502	034-1211-0874-21	SUMAILA AKHTER
3	211034-11-0575	034-1211-0949-21	ZUBIA KHAN
4	211034-11-0688	034-1211-1064-21	MOHANA DEY
5	211034-11-0717	034-1211-1093-21	PRATISTHA RAI
6	211034-11-0749	034-1211-1127-21	SANIA GUPTA
7	221034-11-0096	034-1211-0472-22	BRINDA SHARMA
8	221034-11-0241	034-1211-0623-22	MEGHA PATWARI
9	221034-11-0300	034-1211-0685-22	PARI BINDAL
10	221034-11-0304	034-1211-0689-22	POULAMI BOSE
11	221034-11-0321	034-1211-0706-22	PRIYANGSHI SEN
12	221034-11-0329	034-1211-0714-22	RADHIKA BAJORIA
13	221034-11-0478	034-1211-0870-22	SUCHANDRA KUNDU
14	221034-11-0645	034-1211-1045-22	RISHITA KUMARI DALUKA
15	221034-11-0662	034-1211-1063-22	SILKY JHA
16	221034-11-0714	034-1211-1118-22	SNEHA KHETAN
17	221034-11-0716	034-1211-1120-22	UDITA PODDAR
18	221034-11-0740	034-1215-0761-22	SAIMA LABIB

B.Com. (H) Morning and Evening Section Semester VI 2025 Candidates who have passed Semester II Examination 2025 and cleared SEMESTER NOT CLEARED status, are informed to report with Previous Semester VI Marksheets and Semester II 2025 Admit Card (With Invigilator Sign) as per the following schedule.

TIME	12.30 – 01.30
DATE	24.02.2026

Dr. Tania Chakraverty

Principal

Date: - 18.02.2026

STUDENTS SHOULD BRING SEMESTER VI MARKSHEET (WITHOUT LAMINATION)

All students are requested to collect their CERTIFICATES within 30 days (31.03.2026) from the date of issue. A fine of ₹. 1000/= (Rs. One thousand only) charges will be applicable at the time of collection of such pending CERTIFICATE/ mark sheets / documents.

College will not be responsible for any loss or damage, if not collected in specified time.

Note:

Original Sem IV 2025 Marksheets & ORIGINAL 2025 Admit Card (With Invigilator Sign) and Original Sem VI 2025 MARKSHEETS are to be produced without fail & Please bring Blue Ink Pen positively.

Students are required to be present in person to collect their own CERTIFICATE.

NO GUARDIANS WILL BE ENTERTAINED ON THE ABOVE DATE